
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            520          105           9197

 106 TAIWAN         MT            58           6425          407          62390

 108 HG KONG        MT             4           1129          306          29159

 111 THAILND        MT           247          13774         1103          89360

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            25           6444          165          43029

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           57           4133

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            4           4376

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            312

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            6          18660

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            4           3917

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3           2053

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           2628            4           5569

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           19          13320

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -           16           5103

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           1346

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0            279

 302 CANADA         MT             0            607           55          25877

 304 USA            MT             4           5548          183         237319

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           1369

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           60           5839

 620 GUAM           MT             2           1071           22          10860

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           27           2111

 106 TAIWAN         MT            56           5838          397          58641

 111 THAILND        MT           247          13774         1103          89360

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           57           4133

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            6          18660

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           1424

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           3077

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            710

 304 USA            MT             0           1809           24         148410

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           60           5839

                                                                

403                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            587            2            587

 108 HG KONG        MT             4           1129           44          10457

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            19           4933          128          30739

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            3           2490

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            312

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           2493

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            643

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            868            2           3529

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           4471

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            317

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           55          24056

 304 USA            MT             0            210           54          35513

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           1369

 620 GUAM           MT             2           1071           22          10860

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            520           78           7086

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            8           3162

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          262          18702

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             6           1511           38          12290

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1           1886

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           1410

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1760            2           2040

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           12           5772

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -           16           5103

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            319

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0            279

 302 CANADA         MT             0            607            0           1821

 304 USA            MT             4           3529          107          53396

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


